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Women / 2 / 6 yrs & un
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynn Vincent142
Ozark Mountain 

9.150 9.100 8.9508.600 35.800
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Azlynn Wyrsch144
Ozark Mountain 

9.200 8.700 8.6008.400 34.900
1 5 3 3 2 

2 

Peyton Murray139
Ozark Mountain 

8.350 9.050 8.4008.900 34.700
8 2 1 4 3 

3 

Maurus Wyrsch145
Ozark Mountain 

9.100 8.600 8.4007.600 33.700
3 7 10 5 4 

4 

Hannah MacDonald222
Olympia Chesterfield

9.100 8.650 7.8008.000 33.550
4 6 6 9 5 

5 

Aubrey Luth221
Olympia Chesterfield

8.700 8.800 8.1507.900 33.550
5 4 7 6 6 

6 

Ruby Kuschmeader137
Ozark Mountain 

8.600 8.000 8.7007.800 33.100
6 9 8 2 7 

7 

Reagan Robbers234
Olympia Mid Rivers

8.500 8.450 8.0007.800 32.750
7 8 9 8 8 

8 

Heidi Wilson143
Ozark Mountain 

7.000 8.950 8.0508.350 32.350
10 3 5 7 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Poe353
Olympia Chesterfield

7.800 0.000 0.0008.400 16.200
9 10 4 10 10 

10 
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